
THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL  MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | AUGUST 16, 20236

 
 
 
 
 

Loan Collection & Recovery Department - Mumbai Division 
The Federal Bank Ltd. Loan Collection & Recovery Department - 

Mumbai Division, 134, 13th Floor, Joly Maker Chamber II, Nariman 
Point, Mumbai – 400021 E-mail: mumlcrd@federalbank.co.in, Phone 

: 022 22022548 / 22028427 CIN: L65191KL1931PLC000368, 
Website: www.federalbank.co.in 

Sale Notice for Sale of Movable Assets Under the Securitization 
and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of 
Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred to as Act) read 
with provision to 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) 
Rules, 2002 
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the 
borrowers and Guarantors that the below described movable 
properties hypothecated/charged to the Federal Bank Limited 
(Secured Creditor), the physical possession of which has been taken 
by the Authorized Officer of The Federal Bank Limited (Secured 
Creditor), will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and 
“Whatever there is” basis on 22/09/2023, for recovery of 
Rs.21,97,316.00 (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Ninety Seven 
Thousand Three Hundred and Sixteen Only) as on 22/09/2023 
along with further interest, charges and cost thereon due to The 
Federal Bank Limited (secured creditor) till realization from Mr. 
Gulab Yadav & Mrs. Gyanti Gulab Yadav. The Reserve price for 
hypothecated vehicle will be Rs.11,60,000/- (Rupees Eleven 
Lakhs and Sixty Thousand Only) and the earnest money deposit 
for hypothecated vehicle will be Rs.1,16,000/- (Rupees One Lakh 
and Sixteen Thousand Only). 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale. please refer to the link 
provided in the website of The Federal Bank Ltd i.e. 
https://www.federalbank.co.in/web/guest/tender-notices 

For, The Federal Bank Ltd. 
Mr. Sandeep Jaysing Keluskar 

Associate Vice President 
Date : 14/08/2023 (Authorised Officer under SARFAESI Act)

Description of Hypothecated Movable Properties 
Hypothecation of brand new Mahindra Furio 16 D BS6 53 S HW 
22, bearing Registration No. MH 48 CB 3306, Chassis No. 
MA1JACMWFN6A75916, Engine No. CMN4A96870, 2022 Model, 
Diesel, manufactured by Mahindra & Mahindra Limited in the year 
2022 and registered with Deputy Regional Transport Office, Vasai, 
State of Maharashtra. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INDUCTO STEEL LIMTED 
Registered Office: 156, Maker Chambers VI, 220, Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai– 400 021. 

CIN: L27100MH1988PLC194523 
Tel: 022 - 22043211 Fax: 022-22043215 

Website: www.hariyanagroup.com Email id: secretarial.inducto@gmail.com  
ISO 9001-2008/14001-2004 & OHSAS 18001-2007 Certified 

STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2023 
Rs. In Lakhs

Sl. 
No. Particulars

Standalone Consolidated 
Quarter Ended Year Ended  Quarter Ended Year Ended 

30-Jun-23 31-Mar-23 30-Jun-22 31-Mar-23 30-Jun-23 31-Mar-23 30-Jun-22 31-Mar-23
(Unaudited) Refer Note No. 2 (Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) Refer Note No. 2 (Unaudited) (Audited)

1 Total Income from operations  1,773.88 1,471.85  3,071.59 9,001.35  1,773.88 1471.85  3,071.59  9,001.35 
2 Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (before  tax, 

Exceptional and/or  Extraodinary items)
 (70.84) 45.65  38.62 100.69  (70.85) 45.65  38.62  100.69 

3 Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after 
Exceptional and/or  Extraodinary items)

 (70.84) 45.65  38.62 100.69  (70.85) 45.65  38.62  100.69 

4 Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after  tax (after  
Exceptional and/or  Extraodinary items)

 (69.95) 30.38  29.04 57.66  (69.95) 30.38  29.04  57.66 

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period  
[(Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and 
other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

 (69.95) 30.82  29.04 58.10  (69.95) 30.82  29.04  58.10 

6 Equity share capital  401.73  401.73  401.73  401.73  401.73  401.73  401.73  401.73 
7 Reserves (excuding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in 

the Audited Balance Sheet of  the  previous year
- - - 3903.04 - - -  3,903.04 

8 Earning per share (EPS)                                                              
Basic and diluted (Rs) (Face Value :Rs 10/- per share

 (1.74) 0.76  0.72 1.44  (1.74) 0.76  0.72  1.44 

 (1.74) 0.76  0.72 1.44  (1.74) 0.76  0.72  1.44 
Notes:  
1     The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2023. 
2     The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures 

(unaudited) upto the quarted ended 31st December, 2022 which were subjected to limited reveiw by statutory auditors. 
3     These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting  Standard (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with rule 3 

of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 to the extent applicable. 
4     Ind AS 108 establishes standards for the way that public business enterprises report information about operating segments and related disclosures about geographic areas. The 

company's operations predominantly relate to enhance business performance. Based on the "Management Approach" as defined in Ind AS 108, the Chief Operating Decision 
Maker (CODM) evaluates the company's performance and allocates resources based on an analysis of various performance indicators by geographic segments. Accordingly, 
information has been presented on geographic segments. The accounting principles used in the preparation of the financial statements are consistently applied to record revenue 
and expenditure in individual segments. 

      Business segments of the company are primarily categorized as: Mumbai and Bhavnagar.  
5     The Consolidated Financial Statements are prepared in accordance with principles and procedures as set out in the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS 110") "Consolidated 

Financial Statements" prescribed under section 113 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under : 
      Consolidated financial statements include financial results of Calvin Divine Enterprise LLP, associates of the company. 
6     The figures for the corresponding previous year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. 

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
INDUCTO STEEL LIMITED
SD/-  
RAJEEV SHANTISARUP RENIWAL 

Place: Mumbai MANAGING DIRECTOR
Date: August 14, 2023 DIN: 00034264  

EXTRACT OF  UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 
QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl.
No. Particulars

Quarter 
ended on 

30/06/2023 
(Unaudited)

Quarter 
ended on 

31/03/2023 
(Audited)

Quarter  ended 
on 30/06/2022  
(UnAudited)

Year 
ended on 

31/03/2023 
(Audited)

1 Total income from operations (net) 79.7 90.56  22.37  256.26 

2 Net Pro昀t/ (Loss) for the period  (before 
zax,  exceptional items and/or Extraordinary 
Items ) 29.71  12.90  (24.79)  (18.33)

3 Net Pro昀t/ (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary 
Items ) 29.71  12.90  (24.79)  (18.33)

4 Net Pro昀t for the period after tax (after 
exceptional items and/or Extraordinary 
Items ) 17.26  9.91  (18.65)  (13.92)

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[comprising pro昀t for the period (after tax) 
and other comprehensive income (after tax)]  268.49  57.10  (288.21)  (16.52)

6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of 
Rs. 10/- each) 392.64 392.64 392.64 392.64

7 Other Equity excluding Revaluation 
Reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance 
Sheet)  NA  NA  NA  3,421.06 

8 Earning Per Share of Rs.10/- each (not 
annulised for the interim period)

Basic : 0.44  0.25  (0.48)  (0.35)

Diluted: 0.44 0.25 (0.48) (0.35)

Note:
1.  The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Standalone Financial Results for the quarter  
 ended June 30, 2023 昀led with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and  
 Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
2.  The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings  
 held on August 14, 2023, alongwith the Limited Review Report from the Statutory Auditors. 
3.  The said results are available on the Stock Exchange website. viz www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's  
 website viz www.kjmc昀nserv.com.
4.  The 昀gures for the previous year/period has been regrouped/reclassi昀ed wherever necessary.

EXTRACT OF  UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 
QUARTER  ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl.
No. Particulars

Quarter ended 
on 30/06/2023 
(Unaudited)

Quarter ended 
on 31/03/2023 

(Audited)

Quarter  ended 
on 30/06/2022  
(UnAudited)

Year ended 
on 31/03/2023 

(Audited)

1 Total income from operations (net) 225.61 257.64 95.65 695.48

2 Net Pro昀t/ (Loss) for the period  (before tax,  
exceptional items and/or Extraordinary Items )

74.52  67.77  (73.21)  (13.05)

3 Net Pro昀t/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after 
exceptional items and/or Extraordinary Items )

74.52  67.77  (73.21)  (13.05)

4 Net Pro昀t for the period after tax (after 
exceptional items and/or Extraordinary Items )*

48.26  54.52  (54.38)  (12.33)

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[comprising pro昀t for the period (after tax) and 
other comprehensive income (after tax)]

 337.39  95.61  (826.01)  (1,527.32)

6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of 
Rs. 10/- each)

392.64 392.64 392.64 392.64

7 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves 
(as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)

 NA  NA  NA  4,169.44 

8 Earning Per Share of Rs.10/- each (not 
annulised for the interim period)

Basic : 1.23  1.39  (1.72)  0.99 

Diluted: 1.23  1.39  (1.72)  0.99 

* Includes share of Pro昀t/(Losses) of Associates

Note: 
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter  
 ended June 30, 2023 昀led with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure  
 Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
2. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings  
 held on August 14, 2023, alongwith the Limited Review Report from the Statutory Auditors
3. The said results are available on the Stock Exchange website. viz www bseindia.com and also available on Company's  
 website viz www.kjmc昀nserv.com.
4. The 昀gures for the previous year/period has been regrouped/reclassi昀ed wherever necessary.

 For KJMC Corporate Advisors (India) Limited
 Girish Jain
Place : Mumbai Whole-Time Director
Date : 14-08-2023 DIN: 00151673

KJMC CORPORATE ADVISORS (INDIA) LIMITED
162, Atlanta, 16th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.

Website: www.kjmc昀nserv.com | Email: investor.corporate@kjmc.com
Tel. No: 022 4094 5500 | CIN: L67120MH1998PLC113888

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited  Financial Results for The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2023.

For the Year
Ended on

 31/03/2023
(Audited)

1042.97

83.84

83.84

83.84

83.84

0.00

900.00

0.93
0.93

1785.02

788.17

788.17

486.19
 465.59

0.00

900.00

5.40
5.40

1042.97

48.81

48.81

48.81

48.81

0.00

900.00

0.54
0.54

JITENDRA M. THAKKER
 Chairman

DIN-00082860

For the Quarter
 Ended on
 30/06/2022
(Unaudited)

915.67

440.33

440.33

433.15
 433.15

0.00

900.00

4.81
4.81

Date   : 14th August, 2023
Nashik

5668.19

2003.95

2003.95

1692.92
 
1672.32

13005.78

900.00

18.81
18.81

5911.00

1969.17

1969.17

1614.70
 1594.10

13618.57

900.00

17.94
17.94

2003.07

807.31

807.31

460.92

440.32

0.00

900.00

5.12
5.12

For the Quarter
 Ended on
 31/03/2023
(Audited)

For the Year
Ended on

 30/06/2023
(Unaudited)

915.68

427.19

427.19

420.01
 420.01

0.00

900.00

4.67
4.67

For the Year
Ended on

 30/06/2023
(Unaudited)

For the Quarter
 Ended on
 31/03/2023
(Audited)

For the Quarter
 Ended on
 30/06/2022
(Unaudited)

For the Year
Ended on

 31/03/2023
(Audited)

 

The Free Press Journal does not vouch 
for the authenticity or veracity of the 
claims made in any advertisement 
published in this newspaper. Readers 
are advised to make their own inquiries 
or seek expert advice before acting on 
such advertisements.  
The printer, publisher, editor and the 
proprietors of the Free Press Journal 
Group of newspapers cannot be held 
liable in any civil or criminal court of 
law or tribunal within India or abroad 
for any alleged misleading or 
defamatory content or claim 
contained in any advertisement 
published in this newspaper or 
uploaded in the epaper on the official 
website. The liability is solely that of 
the advertiser in which The Free Press 
Journal has no role to play. 

DISCLAIMER


